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TIPS & TRICKS

PAPER

Paper can be folded or stacked (up to 4 pieces) to cut multiple copies of the same die
at once — just make sure to depress the handle a few extra times to cut all the way
through the paper.

MATERIALS

If you can cut it with a scissors — you can probably die cut it!
Paper, card stock, poster board, felt, fabric, bubble wrap, sandpaper...

Not sure — just ask!
LAMINATING

If you want your individual shapes to be laminated — /aminate the paper first and then
cut the shape.
CUT ONCE and DONE!

FOLDED or CONNECTED CUTS

Want to make a book or a streamer effect? Turn to the last pages of this book for a
How-To Guide.

VISUAL GUIDE TO DIE CUTS

LRC-NS Staff have created a picture reference to assist you in deciding which dies are
best for your project. View the visual photo guides below:
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LRC - NORTH SATELLITE ELLISON ALPHABETICAL LISTING

UPDATED : APRIL 27, 2022

ALPHABETS
11/4" BLOCK LETTERS (upper & lower case + some punctuation}
11/2" BOSS-O! (upper case letters & some punctuation)
11/2" LEMONADE (upper & lower case + some punctuation)
2" BLOCK LETTERS (upper & lower case + some punctuation)
2" LOLLIPOP LETTERS {upper & lower case + some punctuation)
3" FRUIT SMOQTHIE LETTERS (upper & lower case + some punctuation)
4" BLOCK LETTERS (upper & lower case + some punctuation)
4" CIRCUS LETTERS (upper & lower case + some punctuation)
4" LOLLIPOP (upper & lower case + some punctuation)
4" HEBREW ALPHABET
5" TALL & THIN LETTERS (upper & lower case + some punctuation)
8" BLOCK LETTERS (upper & lower case + some punctuation)
SIGN LANGUAGE - AthruY (noJorZ )
TILDE - BLOCK OPTIONAL SYMBOL (Spanish & Portuguese language)

NUMBERS
NUMBERS - 1 1/4" BLOCK
NUMBERS - 1 1/2" LEMONADE
NUMBERS - 2" BLOCK
NUMBERS - 2" LOLLIPOP
NUMBERS - 3" FRUIT SMOOTHIE
NUMBERS - 4" BLOCK
NUMBERS - 4" CIRCUS
NUMBERS - 4' LOLLIPOP
NUMBERS - 5"TALL & THIN
NUMBERS - 8" BLOCK
NUMBERS - SIGN LANGUAGE - 1 thru 10

ALPHABETICAL LISTING
ACCORDICN FOLD #1
ACCORDION FOLD #1
ACORN
ACORNS
AFRICA
AFRICAN KINARA
AFRICAN WARRIOR
AFRICAN WOMAN
AIRPLANE
AIRPLANE
ALASKA
ALLIGATOR #2
AMBULANCE
ANCHOR
ANGEL - COUNTRY
ANGEL - incl. in "Inspirational Combo"
ANGEL #1
ANGEL #1 - Clear
ANGEL #2

684

2435
1438

351
220
739
229
707
123
655
1563
340
388
230
354
681
661
78
277

Sizzix
Sizzix

Sizzix

oD
XL

tiny

XL

tiny

clear
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ANGEL #3

ANIMALS - Diorama - Lamb, Duck, & Cow
ANIMATION, ZOETROPE

ANT

ANTARCTICA
APATOSAURUS, MOVABLE - DINOSAUR
APPLE

APPLE

APPLE

APPLE

APPLE

APPLE - Clear

APPLE - DESK PLATE

APPLE BLOSSOM

APPLES

ARMS, REACHING - BULLETIN BOARD
ARROW

ARROWS - curved

ASIA

ASTIAN WOMAN

ASTRONAUT

AUSTRALIA

AUTISM 4A

AWARD

AWARD #1B - Clear

BABY

BABY BIR1

BABY BIRDS

BABY BLOCK #1B

BABY BOOTIE

BABY CARRIAGE

BABY JESUS & MANGER, NATIVITY
BABY PACIFIER

BADGE

BADGE

BADGE ICONS #1: 100% - A+ - 1 - SMILEY FACE (small)
BADGE, POLICEMAN - incl. in "Hond Puppet / Police”
BADGE, SHERIFF

BADGE, SHERIFF

BAG #1 - 3-D - large box with handle
BAG #1 - 3-D - small box with handle
BAG #2 - 3-D - 6" tall

BAG #2 - 3-D - 6" tall

BAG MAKER

BALD EAGLE

BALLERINA

BALLET SLIPPERS

BALLOON BUNCH

BALLOONS

BALLOONS

BAMBOO

459
2497
2449

252

226

696

197
1422
1682

16

644

15
2427

1629

{72
1552

128
320

222
706
574

225

601

139

140

410
403
804
402
404
398

10s

400

151
667

35

390

411

471
1663
1546
1419
1670
2430
463
334
335

133

316

132

517

oD
DD

calendar
(8
XL

clear
DD
XL
liny
XL

clear

Sizzix

Sizzix

XL
XL
XL
XL
o0

tiny
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BANANA

BANANA - incl. in "Food Pyramid & Food"
BANANA - PEELED

BARN

BARN

BARN - DIORAMA

BASEBALL HAT

BASEBALL PLAYER - BOY
BASKET - incl. in "Spring Combo”
BASKET, BUSHEL

BASKET, MAY

BASKET, PICNIC

BASKET, PICNIC

BASKETBALL
BASKETBALL PLAYER - GIRL
BAT

BAT

BAT - incl. in "Halloween Combo"

BAT CLOTHESPIN

BAT, BALL, & 6LOVE

BATHTUB

BATS - BORDER - incl. 4 tiny bats
BEACH BALL - incl. in "Summer Combo"
BEACH CHAIR #2

BEACH PAIL - inct. in "Summer Combo"
BEACH UMBRELLA

BEACH UMBRELLA - incl. in "Summer Combo”
BEAKER

BEAR CUB

BEAR, SMOKEY

BED

BEE

BEE - (Basic Beginnings)

BEEHIVE

BEES

BEETLE

BELL

BELL - Clear

BELL - tiny - incl. in "Mission (Church)"
BELLS, WEDDING

BICYCLE

BI& BEN

BINGO CARD

BINOCULARS

BIRCH LEAF

BIRCH LEAF

BIRCH LEAF - Damaged, but usable
BIRD

BIRD - DIORAMA

BIRD #1

BIRD #3

13
1445
14
1524
330
2424
1587
283
604
1577
159
1565
422
734
453
1567
o1
689
751
1414
717
2452
605
510
605
509
605
585
569
381
506
253
678
254
261
255
671
77
1623
101
378
1616
1564
433
1603
704
293
38
2423
36
37

XL

h(R

DD
XL

tiny
XL

XL

AL

tiny

XL

oD
tiny

tiny

tiny

tiny

clear
XL

XL

XL

XL

calendar

DD
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LRC - NORTH SATELLITE ELLISON ALPHABETICAL LISTING

BIRD #3 650

BIRD #4 - Dove 235

BIRDBATH 1574 b (R
BIRDS, BABY 804
BIRTHDAY - BORDER - incl. 2 tiny birthday cakes 2408 Co
BIRTHDAY - BORDER - incl 2 tiny birthday cakes 2451 ()]
BIRTHDAY CAKE - SLICE - with 1 candle 1617 XL
BIRTHDAY CAKE - with candle 196 calendar
BIRTHDAY CAKE - with candle 1665 X
BIRTHDAY CAKE - with candle 99

BIRTHDAY CAKES 174 tiny
BIRTHDAY, HAPPY - Word 676

BLOUSE - incl. in “Paper Pal Play #2" 1557 (R
BONE 809

BONE 210

BOOK, CLOSED 1450 XL
BOOK, CLOSED 137

BOOK, MINI SQUARE - CARD - 12 PAGE 1528 XL
BOOK, OPEN 246
BOOKMARK - DINOSAUR 167
BOOKMARK - ELEPHANT 168
BOOKMARK - ELF 304
BOOKMARK - HEARTS - incl. tiny heart 164
BOOKMARK - MOUSE 478
BOOKMARK - PENCIL 305
BOOKMARK - PLAIN 219
BOOKMARK - REINDEER 169
BOOKMARK - SANTA 466
BOCKMARK - STAR - incl. small star 165
BOOKMARK - SUPERHERO 703
BOOKMARK - TEDDY BEAR 166
BOOKMARK - TEDDY BEAR #2 464
BOOKWORM 34
BOOKWORM 649

BOOT, COWBQY 1675 XL
BOOT, COWBOY 473

BOOT, HIKING 306 calendar
BORDER - BATS - incl 4 tiny bats 2452 DD
BORDER - BIRTHDAY - inci 2 tiny birthday cakes 2408 oD
BORDER - BIRTHDAY - incl 2 tiny birthday cakes 2451 DD
BORDER - BIRTHDAY - incl 2 tiny birthday cakes 2451 DD
BORDER - CHILDREN - incl. 2 females & 2 males 2406 oD
BORDER - CHILDREN - incl. 2 females & 2 males 2414 oD
BORDER - CHILDREN #2 - whimsical - incl. 2 boys & 3 girls 2413 DD
BORDER - CITY 2403 DD
BORDER - CROWN 2401 DD
BORDER - FENCE 2405 0o
BORDER - FILMSTRIP - inct. 7 frames 2416 oD
BORDER - GRASS 2404 0D
BORDER - HEARTS - incl 4 tiny hearts 2409 Do
BORDER - INDIAN 2407 oD
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BORDER - IV

BORDER - LEAVES - inc! 4 tiny leaves
BORDER - RAILROAD TRACK #2
BORDER - ROAD

BORDER - SANTA WITH REINDEER
BORDER - SCALLOP #2 - incl. 3 Borders in !
BORDER - SCALLOP (2 3/4"H)
BORDER - STARS

BORDER - WAVES - (Diorama)
BORDER, SPLIT RAIL FENCE

BOW

BOW - CORNER

BOW - incl. in "Paper Pal Hair"

BOW & ARROW

BOWL - incl. in "Grain Group”

BOX - TAKE-OUT CARTON - 3-D
BOX #1 - 3-D - with "Heart" closure
BOX #14 - 3-D - box with bow

BOX #2 - 3-D - flat box

BOX #24 - 3-D - cake slice box

BOX #3 - 3-D - pillow box

BOX #4A - 3-D - box with window
BOX #4B - 3-D - no window

BOX MAKER - 3-D - with "Heart" closure
BOX, PILLOW

BOXCAR

BOXCAR

BOY

BOY #2

BOY / PUPPET

BOY, GENERIC

BOY, PEEPS

BRAINS - body part - “incl. in Organs #2"
BREAD, LOAF - incl. in *Food Pyramid & Food"
BREAD, SLICE - incl. in “Grain Group”
BROCCOLT - incl. in "Food Pyramid & Food"
BRONTOSAURUS

BRONTOSAURUS
BRONTOSAURUS - DINOSAUR
BRUSH & COMB

BUCKLES, CHARMS

BUFFALO

BULLETIN BOARD - GEARS
BULLETIN BOARD - REACHING ARMS
BUNNY

BUNNY - incl. in “Spring Combo"
BUNTING

BUS BACK, scHoOL

BUS, sSCHOOL

BUS, SCHOOL

2410
2450
2411
2412
2402
2415
2417
2418
2419
2499
231
518
1554
307
395
1586
250
1582
1548
1597
2431
1525
1671
738
235
116
657
20
549
163
1541
si2
1543
1445
395
1445
1435
558
639
1581
31s
484
1600
1552
810
604
1684
1578
1654
124

DD
Do
Do
DD
DD
oo
0D
DD
DD
Do

XL

AL

XL
L
XL
oD
XL
XL

Sizzix

XL
Sizzix
AL
XL

XL
XL

XL
Sizzix

X
AL

tiny
XL
XL
XL
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BUTTERFLIES

BUTTERFLY

BUTTERFLY
BUTTERFLY - CORNER
BUTTERFLY #1

BUTTERFLY #2

BUTTERFLY #3

BUTTERFLY #4

BUTTONS

CABOOSE

CACTUS - inel. in "Southwest Combo”
CACTUS #1

CACTUS #2

CAKE, BIRHDAY - with candle

CAKE, BIRHDAY - with candle

CAKE, BIRTHDAY - siice - with I candle
CAKE, BIRTHDAY - with candle
CAKE, WEDDING

CAKES, BIRTHDAY

CALCULATOR

CALDRON / POT OF €OLD
CALDRCON / POT OF GOLD

CAMEL

CAMEL, NATIVITY

CAMERA / MOVIE
CAMERA / PHOTO

CAMERA / PHOTO - incl. 4* circle
CAMERA / PHOTQO - incl. 4* circle
CAMPFIRE

CANDLE

CANDLE STICK & CANDLE
CANDLE STICK & CANDLE #2
CANDLES 6-UP

CANDLES 6-UP - incl. 6 candles
CANDY #2 - wrapped candy & candy kiss
CANDY CANE

CANDY CANE - see "Christmas Combo"
CANDY CORN - incl. in “Halloween Combo"
CANOCE & PADDLE

CAP - GRADUATE 3D

CAP - incl. in “Paper Pal Accessories”
CAPTION BOXES - bubble & rectangle
CAPTION BOXES 2

CAR #1

CAR #2

CAR & TREE

CAR(S)

CAR, PUFFY

CARD - HANDSHAKE

CARD - HEART - FOLD-UP

BUTTERFLIES, BEAUTIFUL - incl. 4 Butterflies - "Stampin" Up!"

247
265
1457
648
265
58
59
60
61
318
1z
620
476
359
196
1665
1617
99
100
174
308
1573
577
45
165
1601
207
1406
1676
1618
218
458
493
1562
324
1571
211
255
689
434
1588
1555
1413
45
268
121
345
682
122
1533
1536

finy
Sizzix
XL

tiny

tiny

calendar

XL
(R

tiny

X

Sizzix

XL
XL
XL

(R

XL

Sizzix
finy

XL
XL
A
Sizzix
calendar

Sizzix
tiny

X
XL
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CARD - MINI BOOK SQUARE - 12 PAGE 1528 X
CARD - SELF-CLOSING 1534 A
CARD - WINDOW #1 1535 AL
CARD - WINDOW #1 1681 AL
CARD SUITS - Heart - Club - Diamond - Spade 592 iy
CARDINAL 366
CAROLERS, CHRISTMAS 1673 XL
CAROUSEL 1648 XL
CAROUSEL 337
CAROUSEL HORSE 338

CARROT 470

CARROT - inel. in "Fruit & Vegetable Group" 394

CARS 682 tiny
CASTLE 744

CASTLE #2 33

CAT 2 191

CAT 3 414

CAT, HALLOWEEN 85

CAT, HALLOWEEN 660
CATERPILLAR 68

CATTAILS 356

CELLULAR TELEPHONE 445
CENTIMETER SQUARE 1 cm - 6 cm 491
CENTIMETER SQUARE 10cm 487
CENTIMETER SQUARE 7cm 490
CENTIMETER SQUARE 8cm 489
CENTIMETER SQUARE 9cm 488

CHAIN 720

CHALICE 576

CHALICE - can use "Trophy" & cut off handles & top 1598 XL
CHARMS, BUCKLES 315 Sizzix
CHEERLEADER 282
CHEERLEADER 733

CHEESE - incl. in "Dairy Group™ 396

CHERRIES - incl. in "Fruit & Vegetable Group" 394

CHERUB 333

CHICK 46

CHICK 683

CHICK - incl. in "Spring Combo” 604 tiny
CHICKEN LE& / TURKEY LEG - incl. in "Meat Group” 397

CHILD PLAYING 1 1460 XL
CHILD PLAYING 1 267

CHILDREN - BORDER - in¢i, 2 females & 2 males 2406 DD
CHILDREN - BORDER - incl. 2 females & 2 males 2414 DD
CHILDREN'S 2 - BORDER - whimsical - incl. 2 boys & 3 girls 2413 DD
CHILDREN'S WAGON - use "Wagon" 1594 XL
CHILT - incl. in "Southwest Combo" 620 tiny
CHINESE DRAGON 606
CHIPMUNK 565
CHRISTMAS BULB - see "Christmas Combo" 255 Sizzix
CHRISTMAS BULB - see "Christmas Combo" 609 tiny
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CHRISTMAS CAROLERS

CHRISTMAS COMBO . christmas Ornament - Christmas Stacking - Christmas Tree - Christmas Bulb
CHRISTMAS COMBO - Ormoment - Christmas Tree - Bulb - Candy Cane - Holly & Berry
CHRISTMAS HORN

CHRISTMAS LIGHTS

CHRISTMAS ORNAMENT - see "Christmas Combo"
CHRISTMAS ORNAMENT - see "Christmas Combo"
CHRISTMAS ORNAMENT 1B

CHRISTMAS ORNAMENT 2A - incl. 3" circle
CHRISTMAS ORNAMENT 3A - incl. 11/2" circle
CHRISTMAS STOCKING

CHRISTMAS STOCKING

CHRISTMAS STOCKING - see "Christmas Combo"
CHRISTMAS TREE

CHRISTMAS TREE

CHRISTMAS TREE

CHRISTMAS TREE

CHRISTMAS TREE - see "Christmas Combo”
CHRISTMAS TREE - see "Christmas Combo”
CHRISTMAS TREE 2

CHRISTMAS TREE 2

CHRISTMAS TREE 2

CHRISTMAS TREES

CHRISTMAS WREATH AND BOW
CHRISTOPHER COLUMBUS

CHRISTOPHER COLUMBUS

CHURCH

CIRCLE 2 3/4"

CIRCLE - 11/8" - inside of Signal

CIRCLE - 1 3/4" - inside of Doorhanger

CIRCLE -1 3/4" - inside of Fruit Smoothie - upper case “ O "
CIRCLE - 2 1/8" - inside of Magnifying Glass
CIRCLE - 4" AND 6"

CIRCLE - 6 1/4" - inside of Dream Catcher

CIRCLE - 7/8" - inside of Fruit Smoothie - lower case "o "
CIRCLE - 8"

CIRCLE HALF - 3 1/4" - inside of No Sign

CIRCLE HALF - 6 3/8" - inside of No Sign
CIRCLES - 1" AND 4"

CIRCLES - 1" AND 4"

CIRCLES - 2" (4 on the block}

CIRCLES - 3" - inside of Christmas Ornament

CIRCUS TENT
CIRCUS TENT
CITY - BORDER
CITY HALL
CLAM
CLIPBOARD
CLIPBOARD
CLIPBOARD

CIRCLES - ook for misc. circles within other dies, that usually become the waste

1673
609
255
1569
317
255
609
71
1402
457
1407
75
609
200
1664
76
652
2558
609
275
1522
274
180
526
339
750
273
793
2440
242%
Fruit Smoothie
444
1613
1631
Fruit Smoothie
1639
358
1410
108
629
687
1402
1523
1649
2403
438
180
2438
1672
363

XL
tiny
Sizzix
XL
finy
Sizzix
tiny

XL

h(

tiny

calendar
XL

Sizzix
tiny
calendar
XL

tiny

DD
oD

XL

XL

(B

XL

XL

XL
XL
Do

oD
AL
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CLOCK - FACE & HANDS
CLOUDS - 2 pieces

CLOUDS - 2 pieces

CLOVER, FOUR LEAF

CLOWN #2

CLOWN #2

COAT - incl. in "Paper Pal Play #1"
COCOON - use with Butterfly & Life Cycle eggs #615
COLLIE - DOG

COLUMBUS, CHRISTOPHER
COLUMBUS, CHRISTOPHER
COMB & BRUSH

COMPUTER

COMPUTER, DESKTOP

CONE 2-D

CONE 3-D

CONFETTIL

CONFETTL - incl. in "Party Noise Maker #2"
CORAL

CORN /EAR

CORNER - BOW
CORNER - BUTTERFLY
CORNUCOPTA

CORNUCOPTA - inci. in "Thanksgiving Combo”
COSTUMED WITCH

COVERED WAGON

cow

cowW

COW - inct. in "Diorama - Animals*
COW / PUPPET

coOwBoY

COWBOY BOOT

COWBOY BOOT

COWBOY HAT

COWBOY HAT - incl. in "Hand Puppet / Cowboy™
COWGIRL

COYOTE & KERCHIEF

CRAB

CRAYON

CRAYCN

CRAYON BOX

CRICKET

CROSS - incl. in "Inspirational Combo"
CROSS - tiny - incl in "Mission (Church)"
CROWN - BORDER

CROWN - FOLDED 2

CUBE 2-D

CUBE 3-D

CUBE 3-D

cup

cup

1411
1424
598
748
1599
131
18556
570
415
339
750
1581
245
452
496
1632
269
1627
1602
327
518
265
244
610
520
474
54
519
2425
1441
740
1675
473
472
352
742
475
63
1405
266
309
446
681
1623
2401
2400
497
1633
251
119
719

XL

XL

XL

XL

XL
XL

tiny

oD
XL

XL

tiny
XL
DD
DD

XL
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CUP & SAUCER

CUPCAKE

CUPCAKE

CUPCAKE - with candle

CUPCAKE, FLASHCARD - with Candle
CUPID

CYLINDER - 2-D

CYLINDER - 3-D

DAFFODIL

DAIRY GROUP - incl. milk bottle & cheese
DALSY

DAISY 2

DANCERS - male & female

DEER

DEER, BABY

DESK PLATE - APPLE

DESK PLATE - FLAG

DESK PLATE - STAR

DIAPER PIN, LAMB

DINOSAUR - BOOKMARK

DINOSAUR - BRONTOSAURUS
DINCSAUR - BRONTOSAURUS
DINOSAUR - MOVABLE APATOSAURUS
DINOSAUR - MOVABLE STEGOSAURUS
DINOSAUR - MOVABLE TRICERATOPS
DINOSAUR - MOVABLE TYRANNOSAURUS
DINOSAUR - PARASAUROLOPHUS
DINOSAUR - PROTOCERATOPS
DINOSAUR - PTERODACTYL
DINOSAUR - PTERODACTYL
DINOSAUR - STEGASAURUS
DINOSAUR - STEGASAURUS
DINOSAUR - TRICERATOPS
DINOSAUR - TYRANNOSAURUS
DINOSAUR - TYRANNOSAURUS
DIORAMA - ANIMALS - lamb - duck - cow
DIORAMA - BARN

DIORAMA - BIRD

DIORAMA - PLAIN

DIORAMA - PLAIN

DIORAMA - RAINFOREST

DIPLOMA

DOG - COLLIE
bOG - HUSKY
BOG - LABRADOR
DOG - MUTT
DOG - POODLE
DOG - PUPPY
DOG - PUPPY #2
DOG - SCOTTIE

DIORAMA - WAVES - can also be used as a Border

120
1449
713
208
225
92z
498
1634
237
396
303
297
513
310
279
2427
2426
2428
399
167
558
639
696
697
698
699
560
559
563
642
562
641
561
557
640
2425
2424
2423
2421
2422
2420
2419
294
415
416
516
417
418
n
419
53

XL

Sizzix

XL

Do
DD
oD

oD
DD
DD
DD
DD
Do
DD

10
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DOG FACE 1688 (N
BOGHOUSE 745

DOLPHIN 789

DOLPHIN 367

DOLPHIN 651

DOMINO DOTS - incl. aumbers 1- 6 313

DOMINO TILES - incl. 6 tiles 314

DONKEY 495

DONKEY - PINATA 1584 AL
DONKEY, NATIVITY 138 Sizzix
DON'T FORGET HAND 1448 AL
DOOR HANGER / PLAIN - incl. 1 5/8" cirele 2429 oo
DOVE - BIRD 235

DOVE - incl. in “Inspirational Combo® 681 tiny
DOVE WITH HEART 521

DR. SEUSS HAT - see Stovepipe Hat 1640 AL
DRAGON 2 315

DRAGON, CHINESE 606
DRAGONFLY 256
DREAMCATCHER & FEATHER - incl. 2 feathers 1631 X
DREIDLE 72

DRUM & STICKS 611

DRUM AND STICKS 1608 XL
DUCK 50

DUCK - inel, in "Diorama - Animals” 2425 oD
DUCK / PUPPET 1440 XL
DUCK, TOY - "RUBBER DUCKY" 401
DUCKLINGS - use “Duck" in "Diorama - Animals® 2425 DD
EAGLE 48

EAGLE, BALD 463

EAR - incl. in "Hear - See - Smell* 352

EASEL / STAND - can be cut down & used with open book #246 - can also be used wi 188

EGG - CRACKED & FOLDED 158

EGGS - Frog Life Cycle 615

EGES - use Inside of "Letter O - either upper case or lower case - font Multiple Fonts
EIFFEL TOWER 1619 XL
ELEPHANT 11s Sizzix
ELEPHANT 67

ELEPHANT 658
ELEPHANT - BOOKMARK 168

ELF - BOOKMARK 304

ELF / JESTER 788

ENVELOPE - DESIGNER - 2 1/2" X 2 1/2" 514

ENVELOPE - OPEN END 1415 X
ENVELOPE #1 1668 XL
ENVELOPE #3 1529 XL
ENVELOPE, RECTANGLE 95 Sizzix
ENVELOPE, SCALLOP - “Stampin' Up! 24s Sizzix
ESKIMO 71

EURCPE 223
EVERGREEN TREE - inc!, in "Snow Globe Characters” 525 tiny

11
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EXCAVATOR

EYE - incl. in "Hear - See - Smell"

EYELET WASHERS #2

FACE - see #352 - Hear - See - Smell + #353 - Taste
FAIRY #1

FC BOTTOM - Flash Card Bottom Wheel

FC TOP WHEEL - Flosh Card Top Wheel

FEATHER

FEATHER - incl. 2 feathers with Dreamcatcher

FEMNCE - BORDER

FENCE - BORDER

FILMSTRIP

FILMSTRIP - BORDER - incl. 7 frames

FILMSTRIP #1 - great to use to tell a story

FIRE DOG - use "Sparky"

FIRE HOSE - incl. in "Hand Puppet / Fireman"

FIRE STATION

FIRE TRUCK

FIRE TRUCK

FIRECRACKER

FIREMAN

FIREMAN - HAND PUPPET - inc!. Fireman, Fire Hat, & Fire Hose
FIREMAN HAT - incl. in "Hand Puppet / Fireman”
FIREPLACE

FIRST AID BAG - incl " + " cut out

FISH

FISH

FISH

FISH - incl. in "Food Pyramid & Food"

FISH - incl. in "Inspirational Combo"

FISH - incl. in “Meat Group”

FISH - LACING

FISH #2

FISH #2

FISH #4

FISH #6

FIVE SENSES - HEAR (ear) - SEE (eye) - SMELL (nose)
FIVE SENSES - TASTE (lips) - TOUCH (fingers/hand)
FLAG

FLAG - DESK PLATE

FLAMINGO

FLAMINGO

FLASH CARD - BOTTOM WHEEL

FLASH CARD - BOTTOM WHEEL

FLASH CARD - BOTTOM WHEEL - *use with 1446
FLASH CARD - CUPCAKE - with Candle

FLASH CARD - TOP WHEEL

FLASH CARD - TOP WHEEL

FLASH CARD - TOP WHEEL - *use with 1447
FLASH CARD HOLDER - *use with 1444

FLASH CARDS - *use with Flash Card Holder #1412

380
352
308
1547
332
630
631
212
1631
2499
2405
787
2416
1551
382
389
384
1667
386
420
385
389
389
749
578
1690
178
39
1445
681
397
1643
206
40
522
41
352
353
32
2426
794
483
480
630
1447
225
479
631
1446
1412
1444

Sizzix
XL

XL
DD
0D

oD
XL

AL

XL
finy

X
tiny

XL
calendar

DD

XL

Sizzix

XL
XL
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LRC - NORTH SATELLITE ELLISON ALPHABETICAL LISTING

UPDATED : APRIL 27, 2022

FLASHLIGHT

FLASK

FLATCAR

FLEUR-DE-LIS

FLIP-FLOP - see “Shoe, Sandal"
FLOWER - with g small flower in the middle
FLOWER #t1

FLOWER #4

FLOWER 1C, 4-UP

FLOWER, LAYERED - inci. 2 sizes of Flowers
FLOWERPOT

FLOWERS

FOOTBALL

FOOTBALL

FOOTBALL HELMET

FOOTBALL HELMET

FOOTBALL PLAYER

FOOTBALL PLAYER

FOQTPRINT - FROG

FOOTPRINT 1

FOOTPRINT 1

FOREST FRIENDS

FORK

FORTUNE COOKIE

FOUR LEAF CLOVER

FRACTION FRINGE - 1/16

FRACTION FRINGE - 1/2

FRACTION FRINGE - 1/4

FRACTION FRINGE - 1/8

FRAME - see “Picture Frames”

FROG - FOOTPRINT

FROG - READER

FROG - TADPOLE - EGES - Life Cycle

FRCG #2

FROG #2

FROG / PUPPET

FROG, LEAPING

FROGS

FRUIT & VEGETABLE GROUP - incl. carrot & cherries
GAME CARDS, 9 RECTANGLES - (1 3/4" X 25/8" ea))
GAME CARDS, 9 RECTANGLES - (1 3/4" X 25/8" ea.)
GAME CARDS, 9 RECTANGLES - (1 3/4" X 2 5/8" ea))
GAMEBOARD

GEARS - BULLETIN BOARD

GHOST

GHOST

GHOST - incl. in "Halloween Combo"

GIFT WITH RIBRBON

GINGERBREAD BOY

FOOD - see Dairy Group, Fruit & Vegetable Group, Grain Group, Meat Group, & more .
FOOD PYRAMID & FOQOD - milk carton banana - loaf bread - broccoli - fish - & popsicle

412
586
115
312
595
11
1678
531
597
680
214
175
1445
1576
732
1620
731
284
730
691
152
662
33s
1532
786
748
301
298
29¢%
300
691
690
615
1421
425
160
500
295
394
test die #1
test die #2
test die #3
1674
1600
1657
90
689
2498
573

XL

tiny
2 sizes

tiny

XL
XL

bR

Sizzix
XL

XL

tiny

top of case
top of case
tap of case

XL

XL

XL

tiny
Do
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UPDATED : APRIL 27, 2022

LRC - NORTH SATELLITE ELLISON ALPHABETICAL LISTING
GINGERBREAD HOUSE 1585 XL
GINGERBREAD MAN 319
GINGERBREAD MAN - LACING 1644 XL
GINGERBREAD MEN 276 tiny
GIRAFFE 55

GIRL 21

GIRL #2 1540 XL
GIRL #4 548

GIRL / PUPPET 162

GIRL RUNNER 607

GIRL, PEEPS SL1 Sizzix
GLASS WITH STRAW 1531 XL
GLASSES / SUNGLASSES 2436 DD
&L.OBE 725

GOAT 617

&0LD MINER 361

G00SE 52

GORILLA #2 567
GRADUATE CAP 3D 1588 XL
GRADUATION BOY FIGURE 553
GRADUATION BOY'S HEAD 552
GRADUATICON GIRL FIGURE 551
GRADUATION GIRL'S HEAD 550

GRAIN GROUP - incl. slice of bread & bow! 395

GRAPES 19

GRASS - BORDER 2404 DD
GRASS - incl. in “Sign #2" 448

GRASS PATCH 795
GRASSHOPPER 257

GROUND HOG 341

GUITAR 376

GUM BALL MACHINE 726

GUM BALL MACHINE - use “Snow Globe" 1610 %L
HAIR - incl. in "Paper Pal Hair" 1554 XL
HALLOWEEN CAT 85
HALLOWEEN CAT 660
HALLOWEEN COMBO - incl. bat, candy corn, ghost, & pumpkin 689 tiny
HAMBURGER 1689 XL
HAMBURGER 805
HAMBURGER - inc!. lettuce & cheese 413

HAMMER 797

HAMMER 581

HAMSTER 614

HAND 666

HAND - incl. in "Taste / Touch” 353

HAND PUPPET 1558 XL
HAND PUPPET / COWBOY - incl, cowboy hat & mustache 392

HAND PUPPET / FIREMAN - inc! fireman hat & hose 389

HAND PUPPET / NURSE - incl. stethascope, nurse cap, & small " + " 391

HAND PUPPET / POLICE - inc/. policeman hat, bedge, small star & small oval 390

HAND, OPEN 146

14



LRC - NORTH SATELLITE

ELLISON ALPHABETICAL LISTING

UPDATED : APRIL 27, 2022

HANDICAP SYMBOL

HANDPRINT - BABY

HANDSHAKE - CARD

HAPPY - Word

HAPPY BIRTHDAY - Word

HAPPY FACE

HAPPY FACE

HAPPY FACES

HAT, COWBOY

HAT, COWBOY - incl. in "Hand Puppet / Cowboy”
HAT, FTIREMAN - incl. in "Hand Puppet / Fireman"
HAT, POLICEMAN - inci. in "Hand Puppet / Police*
HAT, STOVEPIPE - Dr. Seuss hat

HAT, TOP

HAUNTED HOUSE

HAUNTED HOUSE

HAWAIT

HEART - body part - incl. in "Organs #1"

HEART - FOLD-UP - CARD

HEART - LACING

HEART - med - incl. in "Quilt Design - Heart"
HEART - tiny - incl. in “Horse, Country”

HEART - tiny - incl. in “Rocking Horse #2"
HEART #1A - 8 1/2" Heart Frame & 6 1/2" Solid Heart
HEART #1B

HEART #1B

HEART #1B

HEART #1B

HEART #1b

HEART #1B - Clear

HEART #1B - Damaged, but usable

HEART #2

HEART #3A - whimsical - incl. heart outline & solid heart
HEART #4

HEART #5

HEARTS

HEARTS

HEARTS - BOOKMARK - incl. tiny heart
HEARTS - BORDER - incl. 4 tiny hearts
HEARTS - incl, 4 1/2" heart outline & 3 1/4" solid heart
HELICOPTER

HEN

HERQO, SUPER #2

HERQ, SUPER #4

HEXAGON / TRTANIGLE - ELASTIC GEOMETRIC
HIPPO

HIPPOPOTAMUS

HOCKEY PLAYER

HOLLY - with 3 berries

HOLLY - with Berry - See "Christmas Combo"
HORN - TUBA

296
147
1533
747
676
25
134
170
472
392
389
390
1640
182
1566
292
405
1542
1536
1645
430
450
79
1403
1651
688
94
679
781
336
202
616
431
1621
15
173
722
164
2409
96
241
35
685
686
1635
783
44
285
82
25s
612

(
Waord
Word
Sizzix

tiny

AL

KL

XL

AL
XL

(R
h(R

clear
calendar

XL
Sizzix
tiny
tiny

oD

XL

Sizzix
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ELLISON ALPHABETICAL LISTING

UPDATED : APRIL 27, 2022

HORN, SAXOPHONE

HORN, TRUMPET

HORNET

HORSE #2

HORSE, CARCUSEL

HORSE, COUNTRY - incl. tiny heart
HORSE, ROCKING

HORSE, ROCKING

HORSESHOE

HOT AIR BALLOON

HOT bO6&

HOUR GLASS

HOUSE

HOUSE

HOUSE

HOUSE

HOUSE - incl. in "Snow Globe Characters”
HOUSE #2

HOUSE, HAUNTED

HOUSE, HAUNTED
HUMMINGBIRD

HUSKY - DO&

I LOVE YOU (SIGN LANGUAGE)
ICE CREAM CONE

ICE CREAM CONE #2

ICE CREAM SCOOPS

ICE CREAM SUNDAE

ICE SKATE

IGLOO

IGUANA

INDEX CARD

INDIAN - BORDER

INDIAN HEAD

INSPTRATIONAL COMBOQ - incl. Dove, Cross, Angel, Fish
INTESTINES - bedy part - incl. in “Organs #4"
IRIS

IVY - BORDER

JACK-O-LANTERN - PUMPKIN - incl. in “Halloween Combo”
JACK-O-LANTERN - PUMPKIN #1A
JAR & LABEL

JAR & LABEL

JEEP

JELLYFISH

JESTER / ELF

JESUS (BABY) & MANGER, NATIVITY
JIGSAW 3-D - PEACOCK
JIGSAW 3-D - TURKEY

JINGLE BELL

JOSEPH, NATIVITY

KANGARQQ #1A - incl. baby
KANGAROQO AND BABY

375
374
258
280
338
450
79
669
213
1433
443
533
1687
65
1662
138
525
543
1566
292
564
416
93
143
144
184
183
148
1622
512
806
2407
708
681
1545
271
2410
689
88
365
364
455
508
788
10s
700
701
236
208
538
539

XL

XL
Sizzix
XL

tiny

XL

XL

DD

finy
A

DD
tiny

calendar

Sizzix

Sizzix
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ELLISON ALPHABETICAL LISTING

UPDATED : APRIL 27, 2022

[KEY
KEY #2

KIDNEYS - body part - incl. in *Organs #1°
KINARA, AFRICAN

KITE

KITE

KITE / TETRAHEDRON

KITE, SLED 3-b

KNIFE & SPOCON

KNIGHT IN ARMOR

KOALA

LABRADOR - DOG

LACING - FISH

LACING - GINGERBREAD MAN
LACING - HEART

LACING - MITTEN

LACING - SNOWMAN

LADIES HEEL - SHOE #1

LADYBUG

LADYBUG #1

LAMB

LAMB - DIAPER PIN

LAMB - in¢l, in "Dierama - Animals”
LATINO MAN

LAYERED FLOWER - incl. 2 sizes of Flowers
LEAF COMBO - incl. oak, maple, beech, & sassafras
LEAF, BIRCH

LEAF, BIRCH

LEAF, BIRCH - Damaged, but usable
LEAF, MAPLE

LEAF, MAPLE

LEAF, MAPLE #2

LEAF, QAK

LEAVES #2 - inc. 4 leaves

LEAVES #5 - incl 4 leaves

LEAVES & VINE - inc! 1 vine & 3 leaves
LEAVES, BORDER

LEAVES, JUNGLE

LEAVES, MAPLE

LEMON - can double as a: "Lime" - “Peach” - “Plum"
LEMON SLICE - use "Orange Slice”
LEPRECHAUN

LIBERTY BELL

LIBRARY SYMBOL

LIFE CYCLE - Frog - use Frog - Tadpole - Eggs

LIGHT BULB
LIGHTHOUSE
LIGHTNING BOLT
LILY PAD

LIFE CYCLE - Butterfly - use Cocoon, Butterfly, & Eggs

LIFE CYCLE - Plant - small & large seed w/ sprout - small & large stem w/ leaves

141
321
1542
739
2
664
1580
1641
1520
515
432
516
1643
1644
1645
1646
1647
541
42
43
194
399
2425
712
680
528
1603
704
293
1568
653

275
622
621
2450
1606
248
469
572
195
421
322
570
615
2448
145
272
1428
501

XL

AL
XL
XL

XL
XL
XL

XL

DD

2 sizes
tiny
XL

calendar
XL

Sizzix
tiny
tiny
cDh
XL
tiny

DD

XL
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LRC - NORTH SATELLITE ELLISON ALPHABmCAL LISTING UPDATED : APRIL 27, 2022
LILY, WATER 502

LIME - use "Lemon” 469

LIME SLICE - use "Orange Stice" 572

LINCOLN, ABRAHAM 97

LION 175 Sizzix
LION #1 (Face) 215

LION #2 (Standing) 193

LIPS 95

LIPS 665

LIPS - incl. in "Taste / Touch” 353

LIVER - body part - incl. in "Organs #1" 1542 XL
LOBSTER 468

LOCK 135
LOCOMOTIVE 113
LOCOMOTIVE 656

LOG CABIN 743

LOVE - Word 746 Word
LUNEGS - body part - incl. in "Organs #3" 1544 XL
MAGNIFYING GLASS 444

MAILBOX 1666 XL
MAN 1530 XL
MAN, LATINO 712

MANGER & BABY JESUS, NATIVITY 105 Sizzix
MARACA 1615 AL
MARACA - incl. in “Southwest Combe” 620 tiny
MARTIN LUTHER KING 187

MARY, NATIVITY 215 Sizzix
MASK 2437 oD
MASK - COMEDY 1609 XL
MASK - MOUSE 1661 XL
MASK - TRAGEDY 1614 XL
MATH SIGN #1 - plus, minus, decimal point, multiplication sign, & division sign i1

MATH SIGN #2 - equal - greater than, & less than 110

MATH SIGNS #3 - decimal point, division sign, check mark, +, -, %, =, <, >, #, 2447 DD
MAY BASKET 205 calendar
MAY BASKET 159

MEAT GROUP - inci. fish & chicken leg 397
MEGAPHONE (clear) 523 clear
MENORAH 238
MICROSCOPE 1575 XL
MILK BOTTLE - incl. in "Dairy Group" 396

MILK CARTON - incl. in "Food Pyramid & Food" 1445 XL
MINI BOOK SQUARE - CARD - 12 PAGE 1528 XL
MINI VAN 1526 X
MIRROR - "Racquet” can double as “Small Hand Mirror" 136

MISSION (Church) - incl. tiny bell & tiny cross 1623 XL
MITTEN 130

MITTEN - LACING 1646 XL
MOLECULE 588

MONEY - U. S. - incl. I rectangle & 5 circles 2445 oD
MONEY - U, 5. - incl. 1 rectangle & 5 circles 2446 oD

18



LRC - NORTH SATELLITE

ELLISON ALPHABETICAL LISTING

UPDATED : APRIL 27, 2022

MONKEY #1

MONKEY #2

MONSTERS

MOON

MOON & STARS - incl 3 stars

MOOSE

MOTORCYCLE #1

MOUSE

MOUSE - BOOKMARK

MOUSE - MASK

MOUSE, OWL, QUAIL, & TURTLE
MOVABLE DINOSAUR - APATOSAURUS
MOVABLE DINOSAUR - STEGOSAURUS
MOVABLE DINOSAUR - TRICERATOPS
MOVABLE DINOSAUR - TYRANNOSAURUS
MOVIE CLAPPER

MOVIE CLAPPER

MUSHROOM (TOADSTOOL)

MUSIC #1 - TREBLE CLEF

MUSIC #1 - TREBLE CLEF

MUSIC #2 - QUARTER, HALF, WHOLE NOTES
MUSIC #2 - QUARTER, HALF, WHOLE NOTES
MUSIC #3 - BASS CLEF

MUSIC #3 - BASS CLEF

MUSIC #4 - 8TH, 16TH NOTES, HOLD DOT
MUSIC #4 - 8TH, 16 TH NOTES, HOLD DOT
MUSTC #5 - SHARP, FLAT

MUSIC #5 - SHARP, FLAT

MUSIC #6 - MIDDLE €, WHOLE, HALF
MUSIC #7 - RESTS

MUSIC #7 - RESTS

MUSIC #9

MUSIC NOTES

MUSTACHE - inct. in “Hand Puppet / Cowboy™
MUTT - DOG

NATIVE AMERICAN INDIAN

NATIVE AMERICAN WOMAN
NATIVITY, BABY JESUS & MANGER
NATIVITY, CAMEL

NATIVITY, DONKEY

NATIVITY, JOSEPH

NATIVITY, MARY

NATIVITY, SHEEP

NATIVITY, SHEPERD

NATIVITY, WISE MAN

NEW JERSEY

NEW JERSEY

NEW YORK

NO SIGN

NQ SIGN - inel. 1/2" circle

NOAH'S ARK - use with various animals

442
192
55
5
1604
566
486
37
478
1661
75
696
697
698
699
1607
735
439
22
633
23
634
24
635
25
636
26
637
27
28
638
29
350
392
417
232
436
10s
165
13s
205
215
145
125
155
1417
33
407
358
1410
1431

Sizzix

) (1

XL
Sizzix

XL

tiny

Sizzix
Sizzix
Sizzix
Sizzix
Sizzix
Sizzix
Sizzix
Sizzix
XL

XL
XL
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NORTH AMERICA 224

NOSE - incl. in "Hear - See - Smell" 352

NUMBER SIGN 112

NURSE CAP - incl. in "Hand Puppet / Nurse" 391
NUTCRACKER 524

OCEAN LINER 243

OCTAGON 534

OCTAGON - ELASTIC GEOMETRIC 1636 XL
OCTOPUS 342

ORANGE 571

ORANGE SLICE - can double as a: “Lemon Slice” or "Lime Slice" 572

ORGANS #1 - HEART, LIVER, KIDNEYS 1542 XL
ORGANS #2 - STOMACH, BRAINS 1543 XL
ORGANS #3 - LUNGS 1544 AL
ORGANS #4 - INTESTINES 1545 XL
OVAL 625

OVAL - can double as a: "Picture Frame" 104

OVALS - tip - look for misc. ovals within other dies, that would normally become the waste

OVERALLS - incl. in “Paper Pal Play #1" 1556 XL
oWl 49

OWL #2 369

OWL (Basic Beginnings) 677

OWL, QUAIL, TURTLE, & MOUSE 75 Sizzix
PACK MULE 360

PADLOCK 135

PAIL & SHOVEL 239

PAINT BRUSH #1 460

PAINT BRUSH #2 537

PAINT CAN B36

PAINT TUBE - car use "Toothpaste Tube" 520

PALETTE 461

PALM TREE #2 435

PANDA 264 calendar
PANDA 1458 XL
PANSY 481

PAPER PAL 1553 X
PAPER PAL ACCESSORIES - shoes & cap 1555 XL
PAPER PAL HAIR - and bow 1554 iR
PAPER PAL PLAY #1 - coat / shirt & overalls 1556 X
PAPER PAL PLAY #2 - blouse / skirt 1557 XL
PARASAUROLOPHUS 560

PARTY NOISE MAKER #2 - with 1 large confetti piece 1627 bR
PASSPORT 580

PAW PRINT #1 - “stencil" format 527

PAW PRINT #2 - “solid" piece 608

PEACE SIGN - incl. small triangle wedge 492

PEACH 808

PEACH - use "Lemen” 469

PEACOCK 1626 XL
PEACOCK 784
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[PEACOCK - JIGSAW 3-D

PEANUT

PEAR

PEAR

PEEK-A-BOQ #1 - lift flap for answer

PEEPS, BOY

PEEPS, GIRL

PENCIL

PENCIL - BOOKMARK

PENCIL CAPS - use with “tiny dies"

PENGUIN #1A

PENNANT

PENNANT

PENNANT

PENNSYLVANIA

PENTOMINOES #1

PENTOMINOES #2

PENTOMINQES #3

PENTOMINOES #4

PIANO

PICNIC BASKET

PICNIC BASKET - use with tiny foods #1445

PICTURE FRAME - COLLAGE - incl. squares, rectangle, & oval
PICTURE FRAME - FOLD UP - finished size 3 1/2" X 4 1/4"
PICTURE FRAME - FOLD UP - finished size 3 1/2* X 4 1/4"
PICTURE FRAME - OVAL

PICTURE FRAME - OVAL - "Oval" can double as a “Picture Frame"
PICTURE FRAME - STAR - incl. "puffy star" cut out
PICTURE FRAME #1 - scailop edge - 2 3/8" X 3 1/8" rectangle
PIE

PIG - standing

PIG #2

PIG / PUPPET

PIGGY BANK

PILGRIM HAT - incl. in "Thanksgiving Combo”

PILGRIM MAN

PILGRIM WOMAN

PILLOW BOX

PILLOW BOX

PINATA - DONKEY

PINEAPPLE

PINWHEEL

PINWHEEL #2

PIONEER WOMAN

PIZZA SLICE

PLAIN - BOOKMARK

PLANETS #1

PLANETS #1 - incl. 3 1/4" circle & 3" circle

PLANETS #2

PLANETS #2 - inct 6/8" circle - 1" circle - 7/8" circle

PLANT, LIFE CYCLE- small & large seed w/ sprout - small & large stem w/ leaves

700
594
12
643
328
sL2
SLi
426
305
347
62
1642
791
729
406
692
693
694
695
613
422
1565
1409
1527
1680
185
104
462
593
1570
659
368
1442
798
610
556
278
2431
235
1584
511
1660
702
741
1589
219
185
1537
195
1538
2448

Sizzix
Sizzix

XL

XL
bR
(R
(R

XL

XL

tiny

[}
Sizzix
XL

x

XL

Sizzix
XL
Sizzix
XL
DD
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PLIERS

PLUM - use "Lemon”

POINSETTIA

POINTING FINGER

POISON SYMBOL

POLAR BEAR

POLICE CAR

POLICEMAN

POLICEMAN HAT - incl. in "Hand Puppet / Police”
POODLE - DOG

POPCORN

POPPY

POPSICLE

POPSICLE - incl, in "Food Pyramid & Food"
POP-UP #18

POP-UP #2B

POP-UP #3B

POT OF 6OLD / CALDRON

POT OF GOLD / CALDRON
PRAYING - BOY

PRAYING - GIRL
PROTOCERATOPS

PROTRACTOR, 5" to scale
PTERODACTYL

PTERODACTYL

PTERODACTYL

PUMPKIN - incl. in "Thanksgiving Combo"
PUMPKIN #1A, TACK-O-LANTERN
PUMPKIN #1B

PUMPKIN #1B

PUMPKIN #1B

PUMPKIN #1B

PUMPKIN #1B (Clear)

PUMPKIN #2

PUMPKIN #2

PUMPKIN JACK O'LANTERN
PUMPKIN PATCH - 3 pumpkins

PUMPKINS - inel, 2 tall & 2 round pumpkins
PUPPET / BOY

PUPPET / COW
PUPPET / DUCK
PUPPET / FROG
PUPPET / GIRL

PUPPET / PIG

PUPPET / RABBIT
PUPPET / TEDDY BEAR
PUPPY - DOG

PUPPY #2 - DOG

PUSH PIN

PUSSY WILLOW

PUMPKIN, JACK-O-LANTERN - inc/, in "Halloween Combo"

582
469
270
127
579
217
387
383
3%0
418
736
242
216
1445
2432
2433
2434
1573
577
345
346
559
672
1434
563
642
610
88
198
1416
87
780
89
8s
1624
807
1590
689
532
163
1441
1440
160
162
1442
1439
161
311
419
715
357

AL
oD
oD
DD
XL

(1

liny

calendar
XL

calendar
Sizzix
XL

XL
tiny
tiny

X

XL

X
A
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PUZZLE - 5 pieces

PUZZLE #2 - 10 pieces

PUZZLE #3 - 15 Pieces

PUZZLE PIECE 4A

PUZZLE PIECE 4B-C

PUZZLE PIECE 4D-E

PUZZLE PIECE 5A

PUZZLE PIECE 5B

PUZZLE PIECE 5¢C

PUZZLE, PERPETUAL

PYRAMID - 2-D

PYRAMID 3-D #1, SQUARE BASE
QUAIL, TURTLE, MOUSE, & OWL
QUILT DESIGN - DIAMOND
QUILT DESIGEN - HEART - incl. med. Heart
RABBIT

RABBIT - incl. in “Spring Combo"
RABBIT #1

RABBIT #3

RABBIT #3

RABBIT #5

RABBIT / PUPPET

RACE CAR

RAILROAD CROSSING - incl. 2 - 6/8" circles
RAILROAD TRACK #2 - BORDER
RAIN BOOTS

RAINBOW

RAINDROPS - (3)

RAINDROPS - 3 pieces

RAINFOREST - DIORAMA

REACHING ARMS - BULLETIN BOARD
READER - FROG

RECTANGLE

RECTANGLE - 2" x 4"

RECYCLE SYMBOL
REINDEER - BOOKMARK

REINDEER - incl. in “Snow Globe Characters"
RHOMBUS

RHOMBUS

RIBRON

RIGHT ANGLE TRIANGLE

ROAD - BORDER

ROBOT

ROBOT

ROCKING HORSE

RACQUET / BALL - can double as a: “Smalf Hand Mirror"

RECTANGLES - any size can be cut using the "Paper Cutter"
RECTANGLES (9), GAME CARDS - (13/4" X 2 5/8" ea.)
RECTANGLES (%), GAME CARDS - (1 3/4" X 25/8" ea.)
RECTANGLES (9), GAME CARDS - (1 3/4" X 25/8" ea))

REINDEER - incl. in "Santa with Reindeer” Border

547
2439
1404

601

602

603

503

504

505

591

499
1638

75

429

430

647

604

51

204

186

451
1439

329

136
2443
2411

507

3

249
1427
2420
1552

690

624

103

test die #1
test die #2
test die #3
575
169
2402
525
106
627
535
675
2412
142
632
669

0D

XL
Sizzix

tiny

calendar

X

DD
DD

(R
DD
A

top of case
top of case
top of case

oD
tiny

oD




LRC - NORTH SATELLITE ELLISON ALPHABETICAL LISTING

UPDATED : APRIL 27, 2022

ROOSTER

ROSE #1

RULER, 15 cm to scale
RULER, 6" to scale

SAILBOAT

SAILBOAT

SAILING SHIP

SAND DOLLAR

SANDCASTLE

SANTA - BOOKMARK

SANTA - Head only

SANTA #3 - with toy sack

SANTA HEAD - less detailed than #81
SANTA HEAD - more detailed than #714
SANTA WITH REINDEER - BORDER
SAUCER & CUP

S5AW

SCALLOP BORDER - 2 3/4" High
SCALLOP ENVELOPE - “Stampin’ Up!"
SCARECROW

SCHOOL BELL

SCHOOL BUS

SCHOOL BUS

SCHOOL BUS BACK

SCHOOL HOUSE

SCHOOL HOUSE

S5COTTIE - DOG
SCREWDRIVER - flathead

SEA HORSE

SEA CTTER

SEAHORSE

SHAMROCK

SHAMROCK

SHAMROCK

SHAMROCK

SHAMROCKS

SHEEP

SHEEP, NATIVITY

SHELL #2

SHELLS

SHEPERD, NATIVITY
SHERIFF BADGE

SHERIFF BADGE

SHIRT - incl. in "Paper Pal Play #1"
SHOE #1 - Ladies Heel

SHOE FOR LACING

SHOE, SANDAL - flip-flop
SHOES - incl. in "Paper Pal Accessories”
SHOPPING CART

ROCKING HORSE #2 - incl. a tiny “heart"

SCALLOP #2 - BORDER - incl. 3 Bordersin !

79
281
1539
674
673
125
654
482
427
1612
466
670
465
714
81
2402
120
583
2415
2417
245
1592
428
1654
124
1578
1653
227
53
584
440
437
803
203
1400
1652
529
176
721
145
190
179
125
411
471
1556
541
1521
595
1555
1583

calendar

XL

b (N

DD

boD
DD
Sizzix
XL
XL

XL
XL

AL
XL

finy

Sizzix

tiny

Sizzix

XL

AL

XL
XL




LRC - NORTH SATELLITE ELLISON ALPHABchL LIS-I—ING UPDATED : APRIL 27, 2022

SIGN #2 - with grass 448

SIGN LANGUAGE - "I LOVE YOU" 93

SIGNAL - incl. 3-11/8" circles 2440 (1))
SIGNS #3, MATH - decimal point, division sign, check mark, +, -, x, =, <, >, #, @, %, ( } 2447 DD
SKATE - IN LINE 233

SKIRT - inct in "Paper Pal Play #2" 1557 XL
SLEIGH 228

SLIDE 801

SMOKEY BEAR 381

SNAIL 64

SNAKE #1 69

SNEAKER - use "Tennis Shoe #18" - solid color 540

SNEAKER - use "Tennis Shoe #2" - two-tone 542

SNOW GLOBE - can double as a: “Gum Ball Machine" - also use with tiny dies 1610 (R
SNOW GLOBE CHARACTERS - incl. Reindeer - House - Evergreen Tree 5eb tiny
SNOWFLAKE 1692 AL
SNOWFLAKE 73
SNOWFLAKE 718
SNOWFLAKE - Basic Beginnings 70
SNOWFLAKE #1 74
SNOWFLAKE #1 372
SNOWFLAKE #2 1420 AL
SNOWFLAKE #2 1656 bl
SNOWFLAKES 181 tiny
SNOWMAN 201 calendar
SNOWMAN 1408 XL
SNOWMAN 1659 XL
SNOWMAN 80
SNOWMAN - LACING 1647 XL
SNOWMAN #2 494

SOCCER BALL 728

SOCCER PLAYER - BOY 454

SOCCER PLAYER - GIRL 449

SOLDIER 456

SOLDIER TOY 349
SOMBRERO 723
SOMBRERO - incl. in "Southwest Combo” 620 tiny
S0UTH AMERICA 221

S0UTH AMERICAN WOMAN 710
SOUTHWEST, COMBQ - incl. maraca - sombrero - chili - cactus 620 tiny
SPACE SHUTTLE 149

SPACE SHUTTLE #1 1677 XL
SPACE SHUTTLE #2 15¢

SPARKY (Fire Dog) 382

SPIDER 447 calendar
SPIDER 259

SPIDER WEB 260
SPIDERWEB #2 - good to use for "Word Web" 1429 XL
SPINNERS - 3" & 4" 129

SPIRAL 1437 XL
SPIRAL 209
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LRC - NORTH SATELLITE ELLISON ALPHABETICAL LISTING

UPDATED : APRIL 27, 2022

SPOON & KNIFE

SPRING COMBO - Bunny/Rabbit - Basket - Tulip - Chick
SPRING FRIENDS

SQUARE

SQUARE - 4"

SQUARE - any size can be cut using the "Paper Cutter”
SQUARE / PENTAGON - ELASTIC GEOMETRIC
SQUIRREL

STAND / EASEL - can be used with open book #246 & photo frames
STAR - BOOKMARK - inct. small ster

STAR - DESKPLATE

STAR - incl. in "Hand Puppet / Police”

STAR #1A - incl, 4 1/2" star outline & 2 1/4" solid star
STAR #1B

STAR #18B

STAR #1B

STAR OF DAVID

STAR OF DAVID #2

STAR, BASIC BEGINNINGS

STAR, PUFFY

STAR, PUFFY - incl. in "Picture Frame - Star"

S5TAR, SHOOTING

STARBURST

STARFISH

STARS

STARS

STARS - 3 -incl in "Moon & Stars®

STARS, BORDER

STATUE OF LIBERTY

STEAMBOAT WITH SMOKE

STEAMER TRUNK

STEGASAURUS

STEGOSAURUS

STEGOSAURUS

STEGOSAURUS, MOVABLE - DINOSAUR
STETHASCOPE - incl. in "Hand Puppet / Nurse”
STOMACH - bedy part - incl. in "Organs #2"
STOP SIGN

STORK WITH BUNDLE

STOVEPIPE HAT - br. Seuss hat
STRAWBERRY

STRAWBERRY

STREET SIGN

SUITCASE

SUMMER COMBO - Beach Umbrelia - Beach Ball - Sun - Beach Pail
SUN

SUN - incl, in “Summer Combo"

SUN #1C

SUN #3

SUN, BLAZING

STATES - see "USA puzzles 1-5" - #1452, #1453, #1454, #1455, #1456

1520
604
328
626
105
1637
47
188
165
2428
390
441
1683
545
782
83
84
705
790
462
546
234
189
177
724
1604
2418

31
379
477
b&2
1443
641
697
391
1543
2441
1591
1640
18
17
2442
544
605

605
1426
1685
295

X
tiny
Sizzix

XL

DD

AL

tiny
tiny

0o

XL

XL
DD
AL
XL
calendar

Do
tiny
tiny
XL

h{N
Sizzix
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SUNFLOWER

SUNGLASSES

SUNGLASSES

SUPER HERO #2

SUPER HERO #4

SUPERHERQ - BOOKMARK
SWAN

TADPOLE - Frog, Eggs - Frog Life Cycle
TAG - Clear

TAGS (2)

TAKE-QUT CARTCN - BOX
TANGRAM

TANGRAM

TANK CAR

TEAPOT

TEDDY BEAR - BOOKMARK
TEDDY BEAR #1A - incl. face & tummy
TEDDY BEAR #1B - incl. face
TEDDY BEAR #1C

TEDDY BEAR #1C

TEDDY BEAR #2

TEDDY BEAR #2 - BOOKMARK

TEDDY BEAR #3

TEDDY BEAR #4

TEDDY BEAR #6 - incl. face & tummy
TEDDY BEAR / PUPPET

TEDDY BEARS

TEE PEE

TEETH

TELEPHONE - Rotary

TELEPHONE - Rotary

TELEPHONE, CELLULAR

TENNIS SHOE #1B - sneaker / solid color
TENNIS SHOE #2 - sneaker / two-tone
TEST TUBE

TETRAHEDRON / KITE

THERMOMETER

THUNDERBIRD - incl 6 small triangles
TICKETS

TOMAKAWK

TOMATO

TOMATO

TOOL, HAMMER

TOOTH

TOOTH

TOOTH/TOOTHBRUSH
TOOTHBRUSH AND TOOTH
TOOTHBRUSH/TOQOTH
TOOTHPASTE - (Tube) - can double as a: "Paint Tube"
TORCH

THANKSGIVING COMBO - Turkey - Pilgrim Hat - Cornucopia - Pumphin

1432
2436
423
685
686
703
65
615
348
596
1586
1655
109
114
18
166
286
287
1550
288
290
464

289
467
291
161
171
554
619
1401
668
445
540
542
587
1580
610
589
1625
737
709
792
393
797
800
530
796
1423
796
590
1561

XL
0b

clear

XL
XL

AL

tiny

tiny
XL

XL
tiny

(N

XL

AL
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TORNADO 618

TORTOISE 66

TORTOISE 727

TOTEM POLE 2444 BD
TOUCAN 1628 XL
TRAIN - BOX CAR 116

TRAIN - BOX CAR 657

TRAIN - CABOOSE 17

TRAIN - FLAT CAR 115

TRAIN - LOCOMOTIVE 113

TRAIN - LOCOMOTIVE 656

TRAIN - TANK CAR 114
TRAPEZOID 107
TRAPEZOID 628

TREASURE CHEST #1B 1593 XL
TREE 1679 XL
TREE 7

TREE 646

TREE - BARE 263

TREE, BARE 1459 XL
TREE, CHRISTMAS #2 (Evergreen) 275 calendar
TREE, CHRISTMAS #2 (Evergreen) 274

TREE, CHRISTMAS #2 (Evergreen) - different than #1664 1522 Xk
TREE, CHRISTMAS (Evergreen) 200 calendar
TREE, CHRISTMAS (Evergreen) 76

TREE, CHRISTMAS (Evergreen) 652

TREE, CHRISTMAS (Evergreen) - different than #1522 1664 XL
TREES, CHRISTMAS (Evergreen) 180 tiny
TRIANGLE 102

TRIANGLE 623
TRIANGLE, RIGHT ANGLE 675
TRICERATOPS 561
TRICERATOPS - MOVABLE DINOSAUR 698

TRICYCLE 377

TROPHY - can be made into a "Chalice" - cut of f handles & top 1598 XL
TRUCK 302

TRUCK - PICK-UP 362

TRUNK, STEAMER 477

T-SHIRT 1572 XL
T-SHIRT 802

TUGBOAT 126

TULIP 10

TULIP 645

TULIP - “Stampin’ Up!" 285 Sizzix
TULIP - incl. in "Spring Combo" 604 tiny
TURKEY 1691 XL
TURKEY 199 calgndar
TURKEY - 3-D - JIGSAW 701

TURKEY - incl. in "Thanksgiving Combo" 610 tiny
TURKEY #1 600

TURKEY #2 1579 XL
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TURKEY #2

TURKEY #2

TURKEY LEG / CHICKEN LEG - inct. in “Meat Group”
TURTLE #1A

TURTLE, MOUSE, OWL, & QUAIL
TYRANNOSAURUS

TYRANNOSAURUS

TYRANNCSAURUS - MOVABLE DINOSAUR
TYRANNOSAURUS #2

U. S. CAPITAL - building

UMBRELLA

UMBRELLA

UMBRELLA

UNICORN

USA - map

USA - map
USA-PUZZLE#1-CA-OR-WA-ID-NV-UT-AZ
USA-PUZZLE #2 - MT-ND- MN-WY - SD-C0O-KS-TIA -NB
USA -PUZZILEH#3-NM-TX-0K-MO-AR- LA
USA-PUZZLEH#4-FL-GA-AL-MS-SC-NC-TN
USA -PUZZLE #5 - WI -IL-IN-KY - OH - ML - VA - WV - MD - DE - PA - NJ - €T -RI -
USA - word

UTENSILS

VASE

VIOLIN

VISOR - fun to make using "Fun Foam"

VOLCANO

WAGON - children's wagon

WAGON, COVERED

WARRIOR, AFRICAN

WASHINGTON D.C.

WASHINGTON, GEORGE

WASP

WATER LILY

WATERING CAN

WATERMELON SLICE - incl. 3 seeds

WAVE

WAVES - DIORAMA / BORDER

WEDDING BELLS

WEDDING CAKE

WHALE

WHALE

WHALE #2

WHEEL BOTTOM - FLASH CARD

WHEEL BOTTOM - FLASH CARD

WHEEL BOTTOM - FLASH CARD - *use with 1446
WHEEL CHAIR

WHEEL TOP - FLASH CARD

WHEEL TOP - FLASH CARD

WHEEL TOP - FLASH CARD - *use with 1447
WHISTLE

1658
555
397
1605
75
1436
640
699
557
1559
1650
1
663
343
1430
30
1452
1453
1454
1455
1456
1560
785
326
373
1630
1611
1594
474
229
408
98
262
502
1595
424
76
2419
101
100
1686
56
57
480
630
1447
485
479
631
1446
799

XL

XL
Sizzix
AL

XL
X

XL

b
XL
XL
XL
XL
XL

XL
XL
Xl

XL

oD

X
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WHITE HOUSE

WIND

WIND

WINDOW #1 - CARD

WISE MAN, NATIVITY
WISHING WELL

WITCH - COSTUMED
WITCH - on broom

WIZARD

WOLF #1

WOMAN

WOMAN, AFRICAN
WOMAN, ASTAN

WOMAN, PLONEER
WOMAN, SOUTH AMERTICAN
WORD - "HAPPY BIRTHDAY"
WORD - "HAPPY"

WORD - "LOVE"

WORD - "USA"

WORD WEB - use "Spiderweb #2"
WORDMAKER SLIDE

WORM / BOOKWORM
WORM / BOOKWORM

WRAPPED CANDY - CANDY #2 - wrapped candy & candy kiss

X-RAY

YO-¥O

ZEBRA

ZOETROPE, ANIMATION
ZOO CAR

Ellison Dies - Maximum 4 Sheets of Paper at one time

tiny = tiny - 4 die cuts to a block

cal - calendar size

clear = foam piece removable - good to use with photographs
XL = Extra Large die cut block - all XL's are numbered in the 1,000's
BD = Double Die - all DD's are numbered in the 2,000's

Sizzix - Need to use the "Adapter Plate" with all Sizzix dies - Maximum 2

Sheets of Paper at one time

FOR ADDITIONAL IDEAS PLEASE 60 TO: "ELLISONEDUCATION.COM"

409
1425
599
1535
155
1596
520
86
355
370
1461
707
706
741
710
676
747
746
1560
1429
1669
34
649
1571
323
325
344
2449
240

XL

XL
Sizzix

XL

Word

Word

Word
XL
XL
XL

AL

oD
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3-D Die Cuts

BAG #1 - 3-D - large box with handle 1663 XL
[BAG #1 - 3-D - small box with handle 1546 XL
BAG #2 - 3-D - 6" tall 1419 XL
BAG #2 - 3-D - 6" tall 1670 XL
BOX - TAKE-QUT CARTON - 3-D 1586 XL
BOX #1 - 3-D - with "Heart" closure 250

BOX #14 - 3-D - box with bow 1582 XL
BOX #2 - 3-D - flat box 1548 XL
BOX #24 - 3-D - cake slice box 1597 XL
[BOX #3 - 3-D - pillow box 2431 DD
[BOX #4A - 3-D - box with window 1525 XL
[BOX #4B - 3-D - no window 1671 XL
[BOX MAKER - 3-D - with "Heart" closure 738

CONE 3-D 1632 XL
CUBE 3-D 251

CUBE 3-D 1633 XL
CYLINDER - 3-D 1634 XL
JIGSAW 3-D - PEACOCK 700
JIGSAW 3-D - TURKEY 701

KITE, SLED 3-D 1641 | X
PYRAMID 3-D #1, SQUARE BASE 1638 X
Animals & Birds

ALLIGATOR #2 340
ANIMALS - Diorama - Lamb, Duck, & Cow 2497 0D
ANT 252

BABY BIRDS 759

BALD EAGLE 463

BEAR CUB 569

BEAR, SMOKEY 381

BEE 253

BEE - (Basic Beginnings) 678

BEES 261 tiny




BEETLE 255

BIRD 38

BIRD - DTIORAMA 2423 oD
BIRD #1 36

BIRD #3 37

BIRD #3 650

BIRD #4 - Dove 235

BIRDS, BABY 759
BOOKMARK - ELEPHANT 168
BOOKMARK - MOUSE 478
BOOKMARK - TEDDY BEAR 166
BOOKMARK - TEDDY BEAR #2 464
BOOKWORM 34
BOOKWORM 649
BUFFALO 484

[BUNNY 767

BUNNY - incl. in "Spring Combo" 604 tiny
BUTTERFLIES 247 tiny
BUTTERFLIES, BEAUTIFUL - incl. 4 Butterflies -

"Stampin' Up!" 265 Sizzix
[BUTTERFLY 648
BUTTERFLY 1457 XL
[BUTTERFLY - CORNER 265
BUTTERFLY #1 58
[BUTTERFLY #2 59
BUTTERFLY #3 60
'BUTTERFLY #4 61

CAMEL 45

CAMEL, NATIVITY 16S Sizzix
CARDINAL 366

CAT 2 191

CAT 3 414

CHICK 46

CHICK 683

CHICK - incl. in “Spring Combo" 604 tiny
CHIPMUNK 565




CLAM 190

COLLIE - DOG 415

CORAL 1602 XL
cowW 54

COW 519

COW - incl. in “Diorama - Animals" 2425 DD
COW / PUPPET 1441 XL
COYOTE & KERCHIEF 475

CRAB 63

DEER 310

DEER, BABY 279

DIAPER PIN, LAMB 399
DIORAMA - ANIMALS - lamb - duck - cow 2425 DD
DIORAMA - BIRD 2423 DD
DOG - COLLIE 415

DOG - HUSKY 416

DOG - LABRADOR 516

DOG - MUTT 417

DOG - POODLE 418

DOG6 - PUPPY 31

DOG - PUPPY #2 419

DOG - SCOTTIE b3
DOLPHIN 758
DOLPHIN 367
DOLPHIN 651
DONKEY 495
DONKEY, NATIVITY 135 Sizzix
DOVE - BIRD 235

DOVE - incl. in "Inspirational Combo" 681 tiny
DOVE WITH HEART 521

DUCK 50

DUCK - incl. in "Diorama - Animals" 2425 DD
DUCK / PUPPET 1440 XL
DUCK, TOY - "RUBBER DUCKY" 401
DUCKLINGS - use "Duck” in "Diorama - Animals” 2425 DD
EAGLE 48




EAGLE, BALD 463
ELEPHANT 115 Sizzix
ELEPHANT 67
ELEPHANT 658
ELEPHANT - BOOKMARK 168

FISH 39

FISH 178 tiny
FISH - incl. in "Food Pyramid & Food" 1445 XL
FISH - incl. in "Inspirational Combo" 681 tiny
FISH - incl. in "Meat Group” 397

FISH - LACING 1643 XL
FISH #2 40

FISH #2 206 calendar
FISH #4 522

FISH #6 41
FLAMINGO 762
FLAMINGO 483

FROG #2 425

FROG #2 1421 XL
FROG / PUPPET 160

FROG, LEAPING 500

FROGS 295 tiny
GIRAFFE 55

GOAT 617

GO00sSE 52
GORILLA #2 567
GROUND HOG 341
HAMSTER 614

HEN 35

HIPPO 778
HIPPOPOTAMUS 44

HORSE #2 280

HORSE, COUNTRY - incl. tiny heart 450
HUMMINGBIRD 564

HUSKY - DOG 416
IGUANA 512




JELLYFISH 508
KANGAROO #!1A - incl. baby 538
KANGAROO AND BABY 539

KOALA 432
LABRADOR - DOG 516

LACING - FISH 1643 XL
LAMB 194

LAMB - incl. in "Diorama - Animals" 2425 DD
LIFE CYCLE - Frog - use Frog - Tadpole - Eggs 615

LION 175 Sizzix
LION #1 (Face) 215

LION #2 (Standing) 193
LOBSTER 468

MASK - MOUSE 1661 XL
MONKEY #1 442
MONKEY #2 192

MOOQSE 566

MOUSE 371

MOUSE - BOOKMARK 478

MOUSE - MASK 1661 XL
MOUSE, OWL, QUAIL, & TURTLE 75 Sizzix
MUTT - DC6G 417
NATIVITY, CAMEL 16S Sizzix
NATIVITY, DONKEY 135 Sizzix
NATIVITY, SHEEP 14s Sizzix
OCTOPUS 342

OwWL 49

OWL #2 369

OWL (Basic Beginnings) 677

OWL, QUAIL, TURTLE, & MOUSE 75 Sizzix
PACK MULE 360

PANDA 264 calendar
PANDA 1458 XL
PEACOCK 770
PEACOCK 1626 XL
PEACOCK - JIGSAW 3-D 700




PENGUIN #1A 62

PIG - standing 659

PIG #2 368

PIG / PUPPET 1442 XL
POLAR BEAR 217
POODLE - DOG 418

PUPPET / COW 1441 XL
PUPPET / DUCK 1440 XL
PUPPET / FROG 160

PUPPET / P16 1442 XL
PUPPET / RABBIT 1439 XL
PUPPY - DOG 311

PUPPY #2 - DOG 419

QUAIL, TURTLE, MOUSE, & OWL 75 Sizzix
RABBIT 647
RABBIT - incl. in "Spring Combo" 604 tiny
RABBIT #1 51

RABBIT #3 186

RABBIT #3 204 calendar
RABBIT #5 451

RABBIT / PUPPET 1439 XL
ROOSTER 281
SCOTTIE - DOG 53

SEA HORSE 440

SEA OTTER 437
SEAHORSE 764

SHEEP 721

SNAIL 64

SNAKE #1 69
SQUIRREL 47
STARFISH 189

STORK WITH BUNDLE 1591 XL
SWAN 65

TIGER #1 568 | MISSING
TORTOISE 66
TORTOISE 727




TOUCAN 1628 XL
TURTLE #1A 1605 XL
TURTLE, MOUSE, OWL, & QUAIL 75 Sizzix
UNICORN 343

WHALE 56

WHALE #2 57

WOLF #1 370

WORM / BOOKWORM 34

WORM / BOOKWORM 649

ZEBRA 344
Buildings & Landmarks

BARN 330

BARN 1524 XL
BARN - DIORAMA 2424 DD
CITY HALL 438
DIORAMA - BARN 2424 oD
DOGHOUSE 745

EIFFEL TOWER 1619 XL
HOUSE 138

HOUSE 6S Sizzix
HOUSE 1662 XL
HOUSE - incl. in "Snow Globe Characters" 525 tiny
HOUSE #2 543

I6LOO 1622 XL
LIBERTY BELL 421
LIGHTHOUSE 272

LOG CABIN 743
SCHOOL HOUSE 227 XL
SCHOOL HOUSE 1653
STATUE OF LIBERTY 31 XL
U. S. CAPITAL - building 1559
WHITE HOUSE 409




Calendar Size

FISH #2 206
PANDA 264
RABBIT #3 204
CHRISTMAS TREE 200
CHRISTMAS TREE 2 275
SNOWMAN 201
TREE, CHRISTMAS #2 (Evergreen) 275
TREE, CHRISTMAS (Evergreen) 200
LEAF, BIRCH - Damaged, but usable 293
[BIRCH LEAF - Damaged, but usable 293
APPLE 197
[BIRTHDAY CAKE - with candle 196
CAKE, BIRHDAY - with candie 196
STRAWBERRY 18
SPIDER 447
SHAMROCK 203
PUMPKIN #18B 198
PUMPKIN #1B (Clear) 89
TURKEY 199
HEART #1B - Damaged, but usable 202
BOOT, HIKING 306
CAR #1 268
JAR & LABEL 365
MAY BASKET 205
Holidays

Christmas

ANGEL - COUNTRY 354
ANGEL - incl. in "Inspirational Combo" 681 tiny
ANGEL #1 661
ANGEL #1 - Clear 78 clear
ANGEL #2 277




ANGEL #3 459

[BELL - Clear 77 clear
BOOKMARK - ELF 304
BOOKMARK - REINDEER 169
[BOOKMARK - SANTA 466

BORDER - SANTA WITH REINDEER 2402 oD
CANDY CANE 211

CANDY CANE - see "Christmas Combo" 255 Sizzix
CAROLERS, CHRISTMAS 1673 XL
CHRISTMAS BULB - see “Christmas Combo” 609 tiny
CHRISTMAS BULB - see "Christmas Combo” 255 Sizzix
CHRISTMAS CAROLERS 1673 XL
CHRIS TMAS COMBO - christmas Ornament - Christmas Stocking -

Christmas Tree - Christmas Bulb 609 tiny
CHRIS TMAS COMBU - ornament - christmas Tree - Bulb - Candy

Cane - Holly & Berry 255 Sizzix
CHRISTMAS HORN 1569 XL
CHRISTMAS LIGHTS 317 tiny
CHRISTMAS ORNAMENT - see "Christmas Combo" 609 tiny
CHRISTMAS ORNAMENT - see "Christmas Combo" 258 Sizzix
CHRISTMAS ORNAMENT 1B 71
CHRISTMAS ORNAMENT 2A - incl. 3" circle 1402 XL
CHRISTMAS ORNAMENT 3A - incl. 11/2" circle 457
CHRISTMAS STOCKING 75
CHRISTMAS STOCKING 1407 XL
CHRISTMAS STOCKING - see "Christmas Combo" 609 tiny
CHRISTMAS TREE 76
CHRISTMAS TREE 200 calendar
CHRISTMAS TREE 652
CHRISTMAS TREE 1664 XL
[CHRISTMAS TREE - see "Christmas Combo" 609 tiny
CHRISTMAS TREE - see “Christmas Combo" 255 Sizzix
CHRISTMAS TREE 2 274
CHRISTMAS TREE 2 275 calendar
CHRISTMAS TREE 2 1522 XL
CHRISTMAS TREES 180 tiny




CHRISTMAS WREATH AND BOW 526

ELF - BOOKMARK 304
GINGERBREAD BOY 573
GINGERBREAD HOUSE 1585 XL
GINGERBREAD MAN 319
GINGERBREAD MAN - LACING 1644 XL
GINGERBREAD MEN 276 tiny
HOLLY - with 3 berries 82

HOLLY - with Berry - See "Christmas Combo" 25s Sizzix
JINGLE BELL 236
JOSEPH, NATIVITY 208 Sizzix
LACING - GINGERBREAD MAN 1644 XL
LACING - MITTEN 1646 XL
LACING - SNOWMAN 1647 XL
MANGER & BABY JESUS, NATIVITY 10s Sizzix
MARY, NATIVITY 215 Sizzix
NATIVITY, BABY JESUS & MANGER 10S Sizzix
NATIVITY, JOSEPH 20s Sizzix
NATIVITY, MARY 215 Sizzix
NATIVITY, SHEPERD 125 Sizzix
NATIVITY, WISE MAN 158 Sizzix
NUTCRACKER 524
POINSETTIA 270
REINDEER - BOOKMARK 169
REINDEER - incl. in "Santa with Reindeer" Border 2402 DD
REINDEER - incl. in "Snow Globe Characters” 525 tiny
SANTA - BOOKMARK 466

SANTA - Head only 670

SANTA #3 - with toy sack 465

SANTA HEAD - /ess detailed than #81 714

SANTA HEAD - more detailed than #714 81

SANTA WITH REINDEER - BORDER 2402 DD
SHEEP, NATIVITY 14s Sizzix
SHEPERD, NATIVITY 125 Sizzix

SLEIGH

228




SNOW GLOBE - can double as a: "Gum Ball Machine" -

also use with tiny dies 1610 XL
SNOW GLOBE CHARACTERS - incl. Reindeer -

House - Evergreen Tree 525 tiny
SNOWFLAKE 73
SNOWFLAKE 718
SNOWFLAKE - Basic Beginnings 70
SNOWFLAKE #1 74
SNOWFLAKE #1 372
SNOWFLAKE #2 1420 XL
SNOWFLAKE #2 1656 XL
SNOWFLAKES 181 tiny
SNOWMAN 80
SNOWMAN 201 calendar
SNOWMAN 1408 XL
SNOWMAN 1659 XL
SNOWMAN - LACING 1647 XL
SNOWMAN #2 494

TREE, CHRISTMAS #2 (Evergreen) 274

TREE, CHRISTMAS #2 (Evergr‘een) 275 calendar
TREE, CHRISTMAS #2 (Evergreen) - different

than #1664 1522 XL
TREE, CHRISTMAS (Evergreen) 76

TREE, CHRISTMAS (Evergreen) 200 calendar
' TREE, CHRISTMAS (Evergreen) 652

TREE, CHRISTMAS (Evergreen) - different than

#1522 1664 XL
[TREES, CHRISTMAS (Ever‘gr‘een) 180 tiny
WISE MAN, NATIVITY 155 Sizzix
Halloween

BAT 91

BAT 1567 XL
BAT - incl. in "Halloween Combo" 689 tiny
BAT CLOTHESPIN 751

[BATS - BORDER - incl. 4 tiny bats 2452 DD




BORDER - BATS - incl 4 tiny bats 2452 oD
CANDY CORN - inci. in "Halloween Combo" 689 tiny
CAT, HALLOWEEN 85

[CAT, HALLOWEEN 660
COSTUMED WITCH 520

GHOST 90

GHOST 1657 XL
GHOST - incl. in "Halloween Combo" 689 tiny
HALLOWEEN CAT 85
HALLOWEEN CAT 660
HALLOWEEN COMBO - incl. bat, candy corn, ghost, &

putnpkin 689 tiny
HAUNTED HOUSE 292
HAUNTED HOUSE 1566 XL
HOUSE, HAUNTED 292
HOUSE, HAUNTED 1566 XL
JACK-O-LANTERN - PUMPKIN - incl.in

“Halloween Combo" 689 tiny
[TACK-O-LANTERN - PUMPKIN #1A 88
MONSTERS 5s Sizzix
PUMPKIN #1A, JACK-O-LANTERN 88
PUMPKIN JACK O'LANTERN 774
PUMPKIN, JACK-O-LANTERN - incl. in "Halloween

Combo" 689 tiny
WITCH - COSTUMED 520

WITCH - on broom 86
Hanukkah

STAR OF DAVID #2 84
DREIDLE 72
MENORAH 238

STAR OF DAVID 83
CALDRON / POT OF GOLD 577
CALDRON / POT OF GOLD 1573 XL




LEPRECHAUN 195

POT OF GOLD / CALDRON 577

POT OF GOLD / CALDRON 1573 XL
SHAMROCK 203 calendar
SHAMROCK 529
SHAMROCK 1400 XL
SHAMROCK 1652 XL
SHAMROCKS 176 tiny
Thanksgiving

ACORN 4

ACORNS 351 tiny
CORNUCOPTA 244
CORNUCOPTA - incl. in "Thanksgiving Combo" 610 tiny
PILGRIM HAT - incl. in "Thanksgiving Combo" 610 tiny
PILGRIM MAN 556

PILGRIM WOMAN 278
PUMPKIN - incl. in "Thanksgiving Combo" 610 tiny
PUMPKIN #1B 87

PUMPKIN #1B 198 calendar
PUMPKIN #1B 1416 XL
PUMPKIN #1B (Clear) 89 calendar
PUMPKIN #2 85 Sizzix
PUMPKIN #2 1624 XL
PUMPKIN PATCH - 3 pumpkins 1590 XL
[PUMPKINS - incl. 2 tall & 2 round pumpkins 532 tiny
SCARECROW 1592 XL
TURKEY 199 calendar
[TURKEY - incl. in "Thanksgiving Combo" 610 finy
TURKEY #1 600

TURKEY #2 555

TURKEY #2 1579 XL

[ TURKEY #2 1658 XL
THANKSGIVING COMBO - Turkey - Pilgrim Hat -

Cornucopia - Pumpkin 610 tiny
TURKEY - 3-D - JIGSAW 701




Valentine's Day

'BOOKMARK - HEARTS - incl. tiny heart 164
BORDER - HEARTS - inc! 4 tiny hearts 2409 0D

[CARD - HEART - FOLD-UP 1536 XL
CUPID 92

[HEART - FOLD-UP - CARD 1536 XL
HEART - LACING 1645 XL

[HEART - med - incl. in "Quilt Design - Heart" 430

HEART - tiny - incl. in “Horse, Country"” 450

HEART - tiny - incl. in "Rocking Horse #2" 79

HEART #1A - 8 1/2" Heart Frame & 6 1/2" Solid Heart | 1403 XL
HEART #1B 688

HEART #18 94

HEART #18 679

HEART #1B 1651 XL

|HEART #1B - Clear 336 clear
HEART #1B - Damaged, but usable 202 | calendar

[HEART #2 616

HEART #3A - whimsical - incl. heart outline & solid

heart 431

HEART #4 1621 XL

HEART #5 1S Sizzix
HEARTS 173 tiny

[HEARTS 722 tiny
HEARTS - BOOKMARK - incl. tiny heart 164
HEARTS - BORDER - incl. 4 tiny hearts 2409 DD
HEARTS - incl. 4 1/2" heart outline & 3 1/4" solid heart G6

LACING - HEART 1645 XL
Dinosaurs

MOVABLE DINOSAUR - TYRANNOSAURUS 699
APATOSAURUS, MOVABLE - DINOSAUR 696




BOOKMARK - DINOSAUR

167

BRONTOSAURUS 58
BRONTOSAURUS 1435 XL
BRONTOSAURUS - DINOSAUR 639
DINOSAUR - BOOKMARK 167
DINOSAUR - BRONTOSAURUS 558
DINOSAUR - BRONTOSAURUS 639
DINOSAUR - MOVABLE APATOSAURUS 696
DINOSAUR - MOVABLE STEGOSAURUS 697
DINOSAUR - MOVABLE TRICERATOPS 698
DINOSAUR - MOVABLE TYRANNOSAURUS 699
DINOSAUR - PARASAUROLOPHUS 560
DINOSAUR - PROTOCERATOPS 559
DINOSAUR - PTERODACTYL 563
DINOSAUR - PTERODACTYL 642
DINOSAUR - STEGASAURUS 562
DINOSAUR - STEGASAURUS 641
DINOSAUR - TRICERATOPS 561
DINOSAUR - TYRANNOSAURUS 557
DINOSAUR - TYRANNOSAURUS 640
MOVABLE DINOSAUR - APATOSAURUS 696
MOVABLE DINOSAUR - STEGOSAURUS 697
PARASAUROLOPHUS 560
PROTOCERATOPS 559
PTERODACTYL 563
PTERODACTYL 642
PTERODACTYL 1434 XL
TRICERATOPS - MOVABLE DINOSAUR 698
STEGASAURUS 562
STEGOSAURUS 641 XL
STEGOSAURUS 1443
STEGOSAURUS, MOVABLE - DINOSAUR 697
TRIANGLE, RIGHT ANGLE 675
TRICERATOPS 561
TYRANNOSAURUS 640 XL
TYRANNOSAURUS 1436




TYRANNOSAURUS - MOVABLE DINOSAUR

699

TYRANNQOSAURUS #2 557
MOVABLE DINOSAUR - TRICERATOPS 698
Flowers

CATTAILS 356
DAFFODIL 237

DAISY 303

DAISY 2 297
[FLOWER - with a small flower in the middle 11

FLOWER #1 1678 XL
FLOWER #4 531

FLOWER 1C, 4-UP 597 tiny
[FLOWER, LAYERED - incl. 2 sizes of Flowers 680 2 sizes
FLOWERS 175 tiny
FOUR LEAF CLOVER 748

IRIS 271

IVY - BORDER 2410 DD
LAYERED FLOWER - incl. 2 sizes of Flowers 680 2 sizes
[LEAF COMBO - incl. oak, maple, beech, & sassafras 528 tiny
LEAF, BIRCH 704

LEAF, BIRCH 1603 XL
LEAF, BIRCH - Damaged, but usable 293 calendar
LEAF, MAPLE 653

LEAF, MAPLE 1568 XL
LEAF, MAPLE #2 9

LEAF, OAK 8

LEAVES #2 - inc. 4 leaves 275 Sizzix
LEAVES #5 - incl 4 leaves 622 tiny
LEAVES & VINE - incl 1 vine & 3 leaves 621 tiny
LEAVES, BORDER 2450 DD
[LEAVES, TUNGLE 1606 XL
[LEAVES, MAPLE 248 tiny
LIFE CYCLE - Plant - small & large seed w/ sprout -

small & large stem w/ leaves 2448 DD

LILY PAD

501




LILY, WATER 502

PALM TREE #2 435

PANSY 481

PUSSY WILLOW 357

ROSE #1 1539 XL
SUNFLOWER 1432 XL
TULIP 10

TULIP 645

TULIP - “Stampin’ Upi* 285 Sizzix
TULIP - incl. in "Spring Combo" 604 tiny
WATER LILY 502

APPLE BLOSSOM 1629 XL
BAMBOO 517

BIRCH LEAF 704

BIRCH LEAF 1603 XL
BIRCH LEAF - Damaged, but usable 293 calendar
BORDER - IVY 2410 DD
[BORDER - LEAVES - inc/ 4 tiny leaves 2450 Db
CACTUS - incl. in "Southwest Combo" 620 tiny
CACTUS #1 476
CACTUS #2 359
CLOVER, FOUR LEAF 748

POPPY 242

Food

MUSHROOM (TOADSTOOL) 439

APPLE 16

APPLE 197 calendar
APPLE 644

APPLE 1422 Xt
APPLE 1682 XL
APPLE - Clear 15 clear
APPLES 172 tiny
BANANA 13

BANANA - incl. in "Food Pyramid & Food" 1445 XL
BANANA - PEELED 14




BIRTHDAY CAKE - SLICE - with I candle 1617 XL
BIRTHDAY CAKE - with candle 99
BIRTHDAY CAKE - with candle 196 calendar
BIRTHDAY CAKE - with candle 1665 XL
BIRTHDAY CAKES 174 tiny
BREAD, LOAF - incl. in "Food Pyramid & Food" 1445 XL
BREAD, SLICE - incl. in “Grain Group" 395
BROCCOLT - incl. in “Food Pyramid & Food" 1445 XL
CAKE, BIRHDAY - with candle 196 calendar
CAKE, BIRHDAY - with candle 1665 XL
CAKE, BIRTHDAY - slice - with 1 candle 1617 XL
CAKE, BIRTHDAY - with candle 99

CAKE, WEDDING 100

CAKES, BIRTHDAY 174 tiny
CARROT 470
CARROT - incl. in "Fruit & Vegetable Group" 394
CHEESE - incl. in "Dairy Group” 396
CHERRIES - incl. in “Fruit & Vegetable Group" 394
CHICKEN LEG / TURKEY LEG - incl. in "Meat Group" | 397

CORN /EAR 327
CUPCAKE 713
CUPCAKE 1449 XL
CUPCAKE - with candle 208
CUPCAKE, FLASHCARD - with Candle 225 Sizzix
DAIRY GROUP - incl. milk bottle & cheese 396

EGG - CRACKED & FOLDED 158

FOOD - see Dairy Group, Fruit & Vegetable Group, Grain

Group, Meat Group, & more...

FOUD PYRAMID & FOOD - milk carton banana - loaf

bread - broccoli - fish - & popsicle 1445 XL
FORTUNE COOKIE 775

FRUIT & VEGE TABLE GROUP - incl. carrot &

cherries 394

GRAIN GROUP - incl. slice of bread & bow! 395

GRAPES 19




HAMBURGER 773
HAMBURGER - incl. lettuce & cheese 413

HOT DOG 443

TCE CREAM CONE 143

ICE CREAM CONE #2 144

ICE CREAM SCOOPS 184

ICE CREAM SUNDAE 183
[LEMON - can double asa: "Lime" - "Peach” - "Plum" 469
[LEMON SLICE - use "Orange Slice” 572

LIME - use "Lemon" 469

[LIME SLICE - use "Orange Slice" 572

MEAT GROUP - incl. fish & chicken leg 397

MILK BOTTLE - incl. in "Dairy Group” 396

MILK CARTON - incl. in "Food Pyramid & Food" 1445 XL
ORANGE 571
ORANGE SLICE - can double as a: "Lemon Slice" or

“Lime Slice" 572

PEACH 769

PEACH - use “Lemon” 469
[PEANUT 594

PEAR 12

PEAR 643

PIE 1570 XL
PINEAPPLE 511

PIZZA SLICE 1589 XL
PLUM - use "Lemon” 469
POPCORN 736
POPSICLE 216
[POPSICLE - incl. in "Food Pyramid & Food" 1445 XL
STRAWBERRY 17
STRAWBERRY 18 calendar
TOMATO 766
TOMATO 393
WATERMELON SLICE - incl. 3 seeds 424

Geographical




AFRICA 220
ALASKA 1563 XL
ANTARCTICA 226

ASTA 222
AUSTRALIA 225
EUROPE 223
HAWAII 405

NEW JERSEY 33

NEW JERSEY 1417 XL
NEW YORK 407
NORTH AMERICA 224
PENNSYLVANIA 406
SOUTH AMERICA 221
STATES - see "USA puzzles 1-5" - #1452, #1453,

#1454, #1455, #1456

USA - map 30

USA - map 1430 XL
USA-PUZZIEHI-CA-OR-WA -1ID-NV -

Ut - AZ 1452 XL
[USA-PUZZLE #Z2 - MT -ND-MN - WY - 5SD -
CO-KS-TA-NB 1453 XL
USA-PUZZLE #3 -NM - TX - OK - MO - AR -

LA 1454 XL
USA-PUZZLIEHF4 -FL-GA- AL - MS - SC - NC

-TN 1455 XL
USA -PUZZLE #D - WI-IL-IN-KY -OH - ML - VA -

WV - MD - DE - PA - NT - CT - RI -NY - MA - VT - NH - ME 1456 XL
WASHINGTON D.C. 408
Insects

SPIDER 259
SPIDER 447 calendar
SPIDER WEB 260
[SPTDERWERB #2 - good to use for "Word Web" 1429 XL
CATERPILLAR 68
COCOON - use with Butterfly & Life Cycle eggs #615 570




CORNER - BUTTERFLY 265
CRICKET 446
DRAGONFLY 256
GRASSHOPPER 257
LADYBUG 42
LADYBUG #1 43

[LIFE CYCLE - Butterfly - use Cocoon, Butterfly, & Eggs 570
Math & Shapes

CALCULATOR 308
CENTIMETER SQUARE 1 cm - 6 cm 491
[CENTIMETER SQUARE 10cm 487
CENTIMETER SQUARE 7cm 490
[CENTIMETER SQUARE 8cm 489
[CENTIMETER SQUARE 9cm 488

CIRCLE 2 3/4" 771

CIRCLE - 11/8" - inside of Signal 2440 b
[CIRCLE -1 3/4" - inside of Doorhanger 2429 Db
[CIRCLE - 1 374" - inside of Fruit Smoothie - upper case Fruit

np Smoothie
CIRCLE - 2 1/8" - inside of Magnifying Glass 444

CIRCLE - 4" AND 6" 1613 X
[CIRCLE - 6 1/4" - inside of Dream Catcher 1631 AL
CIRCLE - 7/8" - inside of Fruit Smoothie - lower case " Fruit

0" Smoothie
CIRCLE - 8" 1639 Xt
CIRCLE HALF - 3 1/4" - inside of No Sign 358

CIRCLE HALF - 6 3/8" - inside of No Sign 1410 X
[CIRCLES - 1" AND 4" 108
CIRCLES - 1" AND 4" 629
CIRCLES - 2" (4 on the block) 687
CIRCLES - 3" - inside of Christmas Ornament 1402 XL
[CIRCLES - Jook for misc. circles within other dies, that

usually become the waste

CUBE 2-D 497




CYLINDER - 2-D

498

DOMINO DOTS - incl. numbers 1- 6 313
DOMINO TILES - incl. 6 tiles 314
FRACTION FRINGE - 1/16 301
FRACTION FRINGE - 1/2 298
FRACTION FRINGE - 1/4 299
[FRACTION FRINGE - 1/8 300
HEXAGON 7 TRTANIGLE - ELASTILC

GEOMETRIC 1635 AL
KITE / TETRAHEDRON 1580 XL
MATH SIGN #1 - plus, minus, decimal point, multiplication

sigh, & division sign 111

MATH SIGN #2 - equal - greater than, & less then 110

MATH SIENS #3 - decimal point, division sign, check

mark, +, -, X, 3, <, >, #,@,%,() 2447 DD
NUMBER SIGN 112
OCTAGON 534
OCTAGON - ELASTIC GEOMETRIC 1636 R
OVAL 625

OVAL - can double as a: "Picture Frame" 104

OVALS - tip - look for misc. ovals within other dies,

that would normally become the waste

PENTOMINOES #1 692
PENTOMINOES #2 693
PENTOMINOES #3 694
PENTOMINOCES #4 695
PYRAMID - 2-D 499
RECTANGLE 624
[RECTANGLE - 2" x 4" 103
RECTANGLES - any size can be cut using the "Paper

Cutter"

RECTANGLES (9), GAME CARDS - (13/4" X 2

5/8" ea.) test die #1| top of case
RECTANGLES (9), GAME CARDS - (13/4" X 2

5/8" ea.) test die #2| top of case




5/8" ea.) test die #3)| top of case
RHOMBUS 106
RHOMBUS 627

RIGHT ANGLE TRIANGLE 675

RULER, 15 cm to scale 674

RULER, 6" to scale 673

S1eNS A3, MATH - decimal point, division sign, check

mark, +, -, x,=,<,>, #, @, %, () 2447 DD
SQUARE 626
SQUARE - 4" 105
SQUARE - any size can be cut using the "Paper

Cutter"

SQUARE / PENTAGON - ELASTIC GEOMETRIC| 1637 AL
STAR #1B H45

STAR, BASIC BEGINNINGS 705
TANGRAM 109
[TANGRAM 1655 XL
TRAPEZOID 107
TRAPEZOID 628
[TRTANGLE 102
TRIANGLE 623
Words

BIRTHDAY, HAPPY - Word 676

HAPPY - Word 747

HAPPY BIRTHDAY - Word 676

LOVE - Word 746

USA - word 1560

WORD - "HAPPY BIRTHDAY" 676

WORD - "HAPPY" 747

WORD - "LOVE" 746

WORD - "USA" 1560







Lilac

Magenta

Shocking Pink

’ink

Light Green

Gold

Yellow

Orange

Yellow Orange

Pumpkin

u22a49 Aopi|oH
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4" Lollipop

2" Block



2" Lollipop

14" Block



5" Tall & Thin

4" Block



3" Fruit Smoothie

4" Circus






8" Block



